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Committee Members

Chairman, Public Utilities Commission
VACANT

Commissioner, Public Utilities Commission
Kathryn M. Bailey

21 S. Fruit St., Suite 10

Concord, NH 03301
kate.bailey@puc.nh.gov

Commissioner, Department of
Environmental Services
Robert R. Scott, Vice Chair
29 Hazen Drive, PO Box 95
Concord, NH 03302-0095
robert.scott@des.nh.gov

Commissioner, Public Utilities Commission
Michael S. Giaimo

21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10

Concord, NH 03301
michael.Giaimo@puc.nh.gov

Department of Natural and Cultural
Resources, Designee

State Librarian

Michael York

20 Park Street

Concord, NH 03301
michael.york@dncr.nh.gov
Commissioner Sarah L. Stewart
(RECUSED)

Commissioner, Department of Transportation
Victoria Sheehan

7 Hazen Drive, PO Box 483

Concord, NH 03302-0483
vsheehan@dot.state.nh.us

Commissioner, Department of Business and
Economic Affairs

Taylor Caswell

1 Eagle Square, Suite 100

Concord, NH 03301
taylor.caswell@livefree.nh.gov

Public Member
Susan V. Duprey
sduprey31@gmail.com

Public Member
George |. Kassas
george@biremesystems.com

Public Member
Thomas R. Eaton
teaton@ne.rr.com

Public Member
Robert A. Baines
bobbaines@outlook.com

Public Member
Lisa R. Noe
Inoe2@comcast.net
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Administrator, Site Evaluation Committee

Pamela Monroe

21 S. Fruit St., Suite 10
Concord, NH 03301
pamela.monroe@sec.nh.gov

Jody Carmody
jody.carmody@puc.nh.gov

Brennan, Lenehan

SEC Counsel

Michael J. lacopino, Esg.

85 Brook St.

Manchester, NH 03104
miacopino@brennanlenehan.com

Iryna Dore
idore@brennanlenehan.com

Senior Assistant Attorney General,
Department of Justice

Nancy Smith

33 Capitol Street

Concord, NH 03301
nancy.smith@doj.nh.gov

Parties

Heath Barefoot

Project Director of Development
Chinook Solar, LLC

700 Universe Blvd.

Juno Beach, FL 33408
heath.barefoot@nee.com

James P. Monahan

The Dupont Group

114 North Main Street, Suite 401
Concord, NH 03301
jmonahan@dupontgroup.com

Douglas L. Patch

Orr & Reno

45 South Main Street, P.O. Box 3550
Concord, NH 03302-3550
dpatch@orr-reno.com

Meghan Leahy
NextEra Energy Resources, LLC
meghan.leahy@nee.com

Laura Maynard

NH Department of Justice
33 Capitol St.

Concord, NH 03301
Laura.maynard@doj.nh.gov

Interested Persons

Fitzwilliam Board of Selectmen

NHPR Reporters

Daniel Baker Daniela Allee
Charles Kenison Sarah Gibson
Robyn Bates Annie Ropeik
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fitzwilliamnh@fitzwilliam-nh.gov

dallee@nhpr.org
sgibson@nhpr.org

aropeik@nhpr.org

Paul Cuno-Booth
Keene Sentinel
pbooth@keenesentinel.com
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